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IA40 Summit in Seattle October 10th& 11th Celebrates the 2023 Winners Innovating with AI

and Generative AI

SAN FRANCISCO--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Elevate Security is honored to be named to the 2023 Intelligent Applications

Top 40 (#IA40) list. This industry-driven list, sponsored by Madrona Ventures, Microsoft, AWS for Startups,

McKinsey, and PitchBook, identi�es top companies at di�erent stages of growth that are building applications with

AI and GenAI. Intelligent apps harness machine learning to process historical and real-time data to create a

continuous learning system. These systems employ AI and Generative AI techniques and technologies to deliver

optimal outcomes for their customers.

For the 2023 IA40 list, Madrona solicited the top venture investors in AI for nominations of the private companies

they believe will transform and de�ne the next generation of technology. From the 350 nominated companies, 60

venture investors at 50 �rms voted on their top choices. Madrona then worked with PitchBook to apply its AI-driven

algorithm that predicts outcomes for private companies to create the �nal list.

“We’re thrilled to be included in this prestigious list of innovative companies. Elevate Security is helping customers

reduce workforce risk, the primary source of workforce related cyber incidents, by up to 70%. today. Our research

proves that 8% of users generate 80% of cyber-attacks,” said Robert Fly, CEO of Elevate.

“AI and GenAI are changing the landscape of the software and hardware industry today, and we expect the

companies recognized as top IA40 companies will lead the way in helping information workers more quickly

understand complex data, creatives build amazing experiences, developers become more productive, and

1

https://cts.businesswire.com/ct/CT?id=smartlink&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.madrona.com%2F&esheet=53564937&newsitemid=20230928728105&lan=en-US&anchor=Madrona+Ventures&index=1&md5=0e38fa37cb1989690570ea8be4e7a32b
https://cts.businesswire.com/ct/CT?id=smartlink&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.microsoft.com%2Fen-us%2F&esheet=53564937&newsitemid=20230928728105&lan=en-US&anchor=Microsoft&index=2&md5=4291a44c3d50df63bd45f7840eae4b3b
https://cts.businesswire.com/ct/CT?id=smartlink&url=https%3A%2F%2Faws.amazon.com%2Fstartups%3Flang%3Den-US&esheet=53564937&newsitemid=20230928728105&lan=en-US&anchor=AWS+for+Startups&index=3&md5=94d2e7962cd30f1ee33ac2edc932e1c3
https://cts.businesswire.com/ct/CT?id=smartlink&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.mckinsey.com%2F&esheet=53564937&newsitemid=20230928728105&lan=en-US&anchor=McKinsey&index=4&md5=3795f81f54c110c4485e569b406d8b33
https://cts.businesswire.com/ct/CT?id=smartlink&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.pitchbook.com%2F&esheet=53564937&newsitemid=20230928728105&lan=en-US&anchor=PitchBook&index=5&md5=1e98033fbfab2cec319243403af352f3


consumers experience magical moments — and frankly things we haven’t thought of yet,” Madrona Managing

Director Matt McIlwain said. “As a decades-long investor in this space, we are excited to see the incredible pace of

innovation and congratulate the team at Elevate Security. We look forward to tracking your progress.”

Madrona, Microsoft, AWS for Startups, NYSE, McKinsey, and PitchBook are hosting the Intelligent Applications

Summit on October 10th and 11th in Seattle, featuring keynotes, �reside chats, and panels touching on a broad

range of topics — from the state of open-source models to AI as applied to consumer and biology to emerging

architectures for the AI industry. See more about the conference at https://www.ia40.com/summit

For the complete list of the IA40: https://www.ia40.com/the-list

About Elevate Security

Elevate Security addresses today’s biggest cybersecurity gap, Human Risk, by helping enterprise’s proactively

identify and safeguard their riskiest users. Using Elevate’s risk intelligence and risk-aware interventions, security

teams can understand and categorize who is most ‘at-risk’, motivate and measure behavior change, enforce

conditional policies and governance reviews based on individual risk, accelerate incident triage and response,

improve help desk decision making, and automate protective controls for risky workers. To learn more, visit

https://elevatesecurity.com.

About Madrona

Madrona (www.madrona.com) is a venture capital �rm based in Seattle. With more than 25 years of investing in

early-stage technology companies, the �rm has worked with founders from day one to help build their company for

the long run. Madrona invests predominantly in seed and Series A rounds across the information technology

spectrum and in Acceleration (B and beyond) stage companies building with AI. The �rm has more than $3 billion

under management. Madrona was an early investor in companies such as Amazon, Snow�ake, UIPath, Smartsheet,

Rover, Red�n, and Smartsheet.

press@elevatesecurity.com

Source: Elevate Security
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